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Sous réserve du contrdle technique ou d'incidents d'ordre sportif

Clt N°
1 284
2 292
3 222
4 220
5 24
6 278
7 246
8 210
9 4
10 312
11 11
12 207
13 293
14 221
15 216
16 269

Pilote

LEPILLIEZ ARNAUD
GIUBELLI BENJAMIN
AURIGNAC FLORIAN
MULLER MATHIAS
CARUSO ALBAN
AUBERT JEAN YVES
GERDIL ALEXIS
SIMIONATO PHILIPPE
SEBILLE JOHAN
THIBAL BENOIT
LESCOMBES DAMIEN
GABILLON LIONEL
ROUILLAC CHRISTOPHE
MULLER FREDERIC
RESTES ANDRE

SIMOUNET FRANCOIS

N°269 SIMOUNET FRANCOIS : Poids non conforme

Temps
51.332
51.540
52.098
52.440
52.673
52.737
52.770
53.043
53.140
53.341
53.740
56.224
56.994
57.485
59.725

Déclassement

Ecart Tours

©

0.208
0.766
1.108
1.341
1.405
1.438
1.711
1.808
2.009
2.408
4.892
5.662
6.153
8.393
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Départ : 07/03 - 15:45:31

Meilleur tour :

N°284 LEPILLIEZ ARNAUD

51.332 80,30 Km/h

Championnat Sud M1 07-08/03/2015

CRK MIDI PYRENEES
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